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SZ 4568.500 - Eyebolts for VX, TS, VX SE

For crane transportation of enclosures, where not already included in the supply.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Dimensions

Packs of

Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight

PCF/PU (cradle-to-gate)

Note on the PCF class

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 4568.500

For crane transportation of enclosures, where not already included
in the supply.

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

4 eyebolts
4 serrated lock washers A 12.5

Thread: M12

4 pc(s).

0,636 kg

0.636

0.68

2.4kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) approximated based on
product weight and self-declared

83024900
4028177690325
EC002367
EC002367

27189262



