Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SZ 4568.500 Eyebolts

State: 19.10.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



SZ 4568.500 - Eyebolts for VX, TS, VX SE

For crane transportation of enclosures, where not already included in the supply.

Features

Model No.	SZ 4568.500
Product description	For crane transportation of enclosures, where not already included in the supply.
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	4 eyebolts 4 serrated lock washers A 12.5
Dimensions	Thread: M12
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0,636 kg
Net weight	0.636
Gross weight	0.68
PCF/PU (cradle-to-gate)	2.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Note on the PCF class	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) approximated based on product weight and self-declared
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177690325
ETIM 8	EC002367
ETIM 7.0	EC002367
ECLASS 8.0	27189262

© Rittal 2024 2